FIZIKA
	Razred
	Predavač 
i ukupna satnica
	23.6.
	24.6.
	26.6.
	29.6.
	30.6.

	[bookmark: _GoBack]7.a
	Snježana Pepl Sekulić 
(10 sati)
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	16:00 – 17:35

	7.b
	Snježana Pepl Sekulić 
(10 sati)
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	16:00 – 17:35

	7.c
	Snježana Pepl Sekulić 
(10 sati)
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	8:00 – 9:35
	16:00 – 17:35



